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• 18-24 month long master program offered to individuals who are keen on accelerating their 

• 

• Students have the option to take the WSU Business Analytics or Project management postgradu-
 

In collaboration

ma in one of the following disciplines: 

• The Master of Management Information Systems was designed to prepare program graduates to be 
sophisticated leaders in today’s increasingly technology-driven workplace 



MASTER OF MANAGEMENT 
INFORMATION SYSTEMS (MMIS)
Study Plan

First Year

Foundation Semester (if required)

BUS 491

BUS 492

BUS 493

BUS 494

BUS 495

BUS 496

Principles of Marketing

Principles of Accounting

Principles of Finance

Introduction to Economics 

Introduction to Statistics

Principles of Management

1

2

3

4

5

6

First Semester

MIS 501 

MIS 503 

MGT 531 

MIS 504

Database Systems 

Management of Software Development 

Business Ethics

Management Information Systems

1

2

3

4

Second Semester

MGT 512

MIS 509 

STT 503

MIS 564

Strategic Management

Information Systems Security 
Quantitative Methods of Business and 
Management

Systems Analysis & Design 

1

2

3

4

Second Year

First Semester

1

2

3

503

Elective

MIS 505

 Elective
Principles and Practices of  Communications & 

1

2

3

4

Second Semester

Elective

Elective

Elective

Elective

From Washington State
University Disciplines

Group Dynamic Project   (WSU) 

 Networks

Master of Business 
Administration (MBA)
Study Plan

First Year

Foundation Semester (if required)

BUS 491

BUS 492

BUS 493

BUS 494

BUS 495

BUS 496

Principles of Marketing

Principles of Accounting

Principles of Finance

Introduction to Economics 

Introduction to Statistics

Principles of Management

1

2

3

4

5

6

First Semester

MGT502

ACC 503

ECO 505

Foundations Of Leadership 

Financial Accounting

Managerial Economics

1

2

3

Second Semester

MIS 504

STT 503

FIN 503

MGT 508

Information Systems

Managerial Finance

Organization Theory & Behavior

1

2

3

4

Second Year

First Semester

MKT 506

MGT 510

MGT 555

Elective  

Marketing Management

Strategic Management

PGS Elective

1

2

3

4

Second Semester

Elective 

Elective 

Elective 

Elective 

 Washington State University 
Discipline.

 (WSU).

1

2

3

4

Quantitative Methods of Business 
and Management 

PGRD 495 

PGRD 495 

Master of Business 
Administration (MBA)
Study Plan

First Year

Foundation Semester (if required)

BUS 491

BUS 492

BUS 493

BUS 494

BUS 495

BUS 496

Principles of Marketing

Principles of Accounting

Principles of Finance

Introduction to Economics 

Introduction to Statistics

Principles of Management

1

2

3

4

5

6

First Semester

MGT502

ACC 503

ECO 505

Foundations Of Leadership 

Financial Accounting

Managerial Economics

1

2

3

Second Semester

MIS 504

STT 503

FIN 503

MGT 508

Information Systems

Managerial Finance

Organization Theory & Behavior

1

2

3

4

Second Year

First Semester

MKT 506

MGT 510

MGT 555

Elective  

Marketing Management

Strategic Management

PGS Elective

1

2

3

4

Second Semester

Elective 

Elective 

Elective 

Elective 

 Washington State University 
Discipline.

 (WSU).

1

2

3

4

Quantitative Methods of Business 
and Management 

Accounting and Finance Fundamentals.
Business Statistics Fundamentals .

MASTER OF MANAGEMENT 
INFORMATION SYSTEMS (MMIS)
Study Plan

First Year

Foundation Semester (if required)

BUS 491

BUS 492

BUS 493

BUS 494

BUS 495

BUS 496

Principles of Marketing

Principles of Accounting

Principles of Finance

Introduction to Economics 

Introduction to Statistics

Principles of Management

1

2

3

4

5

6

First Semester

MIS 501 

MIS 503 

MGT 531 

MIS 504

Database Systems 

Management of Software Development 

Business Ethics

Management Information Systems

1

2

3

4

Second Semester

MGT 512

MIS 509 

STT 503

MIS 564

Strategic Management

Information Systems Security 
Quantitative Methods of Business and 
Management

Systems Analysis & Design 

1

2

3

4

Second Year

First Semester

1

2

3

503

Elective

MIS 505

 Elective
Principles and Practices of  Communications & 

1

2

3

4

Second Semester

Elective

Elective

Elective

Elective

From Washington State
University Disciplines

Group Dynamic Project   (WSU) 

 Networks


